2020-202c00 0000 00OO0OOOOOOOOO
Jouood

Ooon

oon

WWW.chyxx.com



{$homepage}

0000 www.chyxx.com

oot

goobbbbo0z020-20260 000000 obobooOoooooooobobobboooo
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
gooboobbooooon

0 00O O O https://www.chyxx.com/research/201909/781825.html

guoooobgg:9e8000 O oOop9esool 0OOOOOl:iooood
Uododid:010-60343812L1 010-603438130 400-600-8596L1 400-700-9383
0000 : sales@chyxx.com

gdo:ood

goobboopbrROOUOOOOODOODODOOO0O0O0O0ODLDOODDODOOO0OO0OUDbOOD
HEN


https://www.chyxx.com/research/201909/781825.html

0000 www.chyxx.com

Joobogboogogn

O0O(uury)DOODODOOOoO*COO00D0O0O0OD0DOO0ObOO0OODODbDO0ObDbOODDO

goobobooboboogmbobbbboooood
ooooooooooobobOo/ooboboboboboboDobooboobobooboo

gboooboboob/uobboooboobooooo
goobobbbobz020-20260 000000 obObObo0o0oooooboboboboon

goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon

goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon

goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD

gobobbbbuodoogobbobboooooooobooo
gogobobobboodoooobboobobbdoooooobobbboooooooboon

goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD

goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon

goobobobobboodoooon

goooo

gt obbobbodgoooobooboooadgg

1100040

111000000

112000000

113000000

120000

121000000

122000000

123000000

124000000

130000

131000000

132000000

140000

141000000

142000000

1430000000

1440000000

g obobbbooooooon



0000 www.chyxx.com

210000000PESTO
211000000
212000000
213000000
214000000
220000000400 bbobobood
22100000000
2220000000
223000000
2240000000
22500000000
g obobbbougoogooboooo
3100000040
3110000
3120000
3130000
32000000
3210000
3220000
3230000
3.240000
3300000
331000000
3320000000
3330000000d
3340000000
oo bbobbboogogooboobboodad
41000000
4110000
4120000
4130000
4140000
4150000
42000000
4210000000



0000 www.chyxx.com

4220000000
42300000000
43000000
4310000000
4320000000
4330000000
4340000000
44000000
4410000
442000
443000
44400
4450000
446000
44700
448000

oo bbbobbooooooobobobobogo
510000
511000000
512000000
513000000
5200000
521000000
522000000
523000000
530000
531000000
532000000
533000000
54000
541000000
542000000
543000000
550000
551000000



0000 www.chyxx.com

552000000
553000000

oo obobboogogoouoooo
.10 uoogn
6.1.10000000
6.1.20000000
6.1.30000000
6.140000000
6.200000ggn
6.21000000
6.22000000
6.23000000
6.2400000000
e300 Ui0dUooonoon
6.3.10000000
6320000000
6330000000
6340000000
6350000000

oo obbobbboooooon
7100040
711000000
712000000
713000000
720000
721000000
7220000000
723000000
7240000000

o obbobboudgooogounzy zZst
81000 nbogd
8.11000b0bObOOogg
8.12000bbunoooddg
8.1.3 2020-202600 U J OO O O
82000 n0od



0000 www.chyxx.com

821000000
8.22000Dn0nOO
8.23000nnon
goooooo

HEN
g
HEN
HEN
g
HEN
HEN
g
HEN
HEN
g
HEN

2015-20190 00000
goboboobboogoagn
goboboobboogooaon
goobbobbooooooobbobbtooooooo
gobobbobbuoooooobbbbbuoogoobooo
gooboobboooooobooo
gogobobobbbooooooobbbbboogo
goobobooboodadd

gooboobooboodd

gooboobbooooon
goobbbobougoooobooo
2020-2026 DO OO0 boooOO

guooooogoga

0000 0O O https://www.chyxx.com/research/201909/781825.html


https://www.chyxx.com/research/201909/781825.html
http://www.tcpdf.org

